

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Improving Response Times in Emergency Services through Optimized Linux Server Environments" has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Joshua Idowu Akerele
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD)
Journal URL:	www.ijerd.com
Journal Type:	Online & Offline
Publication Year:	2024
Publication Month:	November
Vol No. :	20
Issue No. :	11





It is certify that the paper entitled by "Improving Response Times in Emergency Services through Optimized Linux Server Environments" has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Abel Uzoka
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD)
Journal URL:	www.ijerd.com
Journal Type:	Online & Offline
Publication Year:	2024
Publication Month:	November
Vol No. :	20
Issue No. :	11





It is certify that the paper entitled by "Improving Response Times in Emergency Services through Optimized Linux Server Environments" has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Pascal Ugochukwu Ojukwu
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD)
Journal URL:	www.ijerd.com
Journal Type:	Online & Offline
Publication Year:	2024
Publication Month:	November
Vol No. :	20
Issue No. :	11





It is certify that the paper entitled by "Improving Response Times in Emergency Services through Optimized Linux Server Environments" has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Jeremiah Olamijuwon
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Development (IJERD)
Journal URL:	www.ijerd.com
Journal Type:	Online & Offline
Publication Year:	2024
Publication Month:	November
Vol No. :	20
Issue No. :	11

